Intrusion Alarm Systems | DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic TriTech Ceiling Mount Detectors
DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic
TriTech Ceiling Mount Detectors
u Up to 6.1 m (20 ft) mounting height
u Fully adjustable optics for coverage integrity and
customization
u Hinged chassis and base plate for easy installation

Current 12 mA standby, 20mA in alarm. Max 24mA
Voltage 9 VDC to 15 VDC
Ordering information
DS9370 Motion detector 360° ceiling mount
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. 10.52 to 10.55 GHz <20mW. White.
Order number DS9370
DS9370E Motion detector 360° ceiling mount, EU
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. For use in Europe. 10.52 to 10.55 GHz.
<20mW. White.
Order number DS9370E
DS9370E-C Motion detector 360° ceiling mount, FR
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. 10.57 - 10.60 GHz. <20mW. White. For use in
France only.
Order number DS9370E-C
DS9370-CHI Motion detector 360° ceiling mount, CN
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. For use in China. 10.525 GHz. White.
Order number DS9370-CHI
DS9371 Motion detector 360° ceiling black
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. 10.52 to 10.55 GHz <20mW. Black enclosure
and lenses.
Order number DS9371
DS9371E Motion detector 360° ceiling black, EU
Classic Line TriTech CM Motion detector, 360° ceiling
mount. For use in Europe. 10.52 to 10.55 GHz.
<20mW. Black enclosure and lenses.
Order number DS9371E
3 | DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic TriTech Ceiling Mount Detectors
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002